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Trafalgar Holden Museum — 69 Waterloo Road, Trafalgar

Ramsey Boulevard, Inverloch

Trafalgar Holden Museum — 69 Waterloo Road, Trafalgar

SO = Straighton !l = CAUTION

TR = turnright < KL= keep left « KR = keep right

Distance to

Odometer next
reading Action | Details instruction

0.0 Head west on Waterloo Rd 0.3
0.3 TL Cross over railway line 0.05
0.4 TR Princes Highway / M1 1.4
1.8 TL Sunny Creek Rd 5.7
7.5 KL Sunny Creek Rd 5.2
12.7 KL Sunny Creek Rd 4.2
16.9 TL Childers - Thorpdale Rd 2.8
19.7 TR Mirboo North - Trafalgar Rd / C469 8.8
28.5 TR Strzelecki Highway / B460 8.0
36.5 TR Mirboo North — toward Leongatha / B460 0.5
37.0 TL Brennan St / C455 0.2
37.2 TR Giles St / C455 0.07
37.2 TL Mardan Rd / C455 11.4
48.6 SO Mardan Rd / C455 15.9
64.5 TL Strzelecki Highway / B460 2.8




Distance to
Odometer next
reading Action | Details instruction

67.3 TR Turner St 0.5
67.8 © Coffee/potty break at Macdonald’s Leongatha

0.0 Turn right out of Macdonald’s car park 0.4
0.4 TR South Gippsland Highway/Mine St / B460 8.4
8.8 TR Leongatha South - Outtrim Rd 10.8
19.6 TR Outtrim — Moyarra Rd 4.2
23.8 TL Korumburra - Wonthaggi Rd / C437 5.8
29.6 TL Korumburra - Inverloch Rd / C441 134
43.0 SO Cross over Bass Highway / B460 0.9
43.9 TR Williams St / C435 0.4
44.3 © LUNCH BREAK — Ramsey Boulevard, Inverloch

0.0 Head north on Williams St / C435 0.4
0.4 SO Cross over Bayview Avenue 0.6
1.0 SO Continue on to Bass Highway / B460 (to Leongatha) 25.6
26.6 SO Strzelecki Highway / B460 (to Mirboo North) 25.8
52.4 TL Strzelecki Highway / B460 (to Morwell) 7.9
60.3 TL Mirboo North - Trafalgar Rd / C469 15.6
75.9 ] CAUTION: dip in road and rough gravel surface 5.1
81.0 TL Turn Left onto Ashby St / C469 0.8
81.8 SO Cross over Princes Highway and railway line 0.06
81.9 TR Waterloo Rd 0.3
82.2 © Trafalgar Holden Museum — Coffee and car viewing

Driving distance: 194.3 km | Driving time: approx. 2h 40m

James mobile: 0419 489 721




